Sort_APN

033 220300200
033 220300200
033 220300404
033 220300404
033 220300803
033 220300803
033 220300900
033 220300900
033 220301000
033 220301000
033 220301200
033 220301200
034 229000100
034 229000100
034 229000201
034 229000201
034 229000301
034 229000301
034 229000401
034 229000401
034 229000603
034 229000603
034 229000702
034 229000702
034 229000901
034 229000901
034 229001100
034 229001100
034 229300607
034 229300607
034 229500103
034 229500103
034 229500505
034 229500505
034 229500506
034 229500506
034 229500507
034 229500507
034 229502400
034 229502400

Parcel APN
33-2203-2

33-2203-2

33-2203-4-4
33-2203-4-4
33-2203-8-3
33-2203-8-3
33-2203-9

33-2203-9

33-2203-10
33-2203-10
33-2203-12
33-2203-12
34-2290-1

34-2290-1

34-2290-2-1
34-2290-2-1
34-2290-3-1
34-2290-3-1
34-2290-4-1
34-2290-4-1
34-2290-6-3
34-2290-6-3
34-2290-7-2
34-2290-7-2
34-2290-9-1
34-2290-9-1
34-2290-11
34-2290-11
34-2293-6-7
34-2293-6-7
34-2295-1-3
34-2295-1-3
34-2295-5-5
34-2295-5-5
34-2295-5-6
34-2295-5-6
34-2295-5-7
34-2295-5-7
34-2295-24
34-2295-24

Name

CITY OF OAKLAND

OCCUPANT

WEBSTER LAURENCE C & DIANE M
OCCUPANT

LARMS BUILDING & GARDEN SUPPLY INC
OCCUPANT

CITY OF OAKLAND

OCCUPANT

CITY OF OAKLAND

OCCUPANT

SBMANNS LLC

OCCUPANT

KOCHAN STEPHANIE TR
OCCUPANT

KRUG RODNEY | & KARLIN M TRS
OCCUPANT

KRUG RODNEY | & KARLIN M TRS
OCCUPANT

KRUG RODNEY | & KARLIN M TRS
OCCUPANT

MASH PETROLEUM INC
OCCUPANT

BACON LESLIE A ETAL

OCCUPANT

JT B PROPERTIES LLC

OCCUPANT

BACON LESLIE A ETAL

OCCUPANT

BACON LESLIE A ETAL

OCCUPANT

ANDERSON JERRY W & CAROL A TRS
OCCUPANT

REVELLI JOHN M & PENNA PROPERTIES
OCCUPANT

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

OCCUPANT

EAST BAY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT
OCCUPANT

S P CO 872-1-86-6

OCCUPANT

SAN FRANCISCO BAY REGIONAL WATER QUALITY CONTROL BOARD

EAST BAY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT INDUSTRIAL DISCHARGE

SECTION

CITY OF OAKLAND PUBLIC WORKS ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
ALAMEDA COUNTY DEPT OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH CUPA

StreetAddress Unit
250 FRANK OGAWA PLZ 5215
615 HIGH ST

16371 ARDSLEY CIR

4200 ALAMEDA AVE

743 HIGH ST

751 HIGH ST

250 FRANK OGAWA PLZ 4
ALAMEDA AVE

250 FRANK OGAWA PLZ 4
ALAMEDA AVE

4849 E 12TH ST

ALAMEDA AVE

129 SELBORNE WAY

729 45TH AVE

1655 VIEW DR

717 45TH AVE

1655 VIEW DR

4416 COLISEUM WAY

1655 VIEW DR

4356 COLISEUM WAY

428 13TH ST 10
720 HIGH ST

750 HIGH ST

752 HIGH ST

750 HIGH ST

COLISEUM WAY

750 HIGH ST

752 HIGH ST

750 HIGH ST

HIGH ST

630 HIGH ST

600 HIGH ST

4000 WALNUT BLVD

4344 JENSEN ST

P.0O. BOX 23440 MS-11A

4399 OAKPORT ST
375 11TH ST
4399 OAKPORT ST
PO BOX 2500
HIGH ST
SUITE
1515 CLAY STREET 1400
P.O. BOX 24055 MS 702
SUITE
250 FRANK H. OGAWA PLAZA 5301

SUSAN.HUGO@ACGOV.ORG

City

OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
HUNTINGTON BEACH CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
MORAGA CA
OAKLAND CA

SAN LEANDRO CA
OAKLAND CA

SAN LEANDRO CA
OAKLAND CA

SAN LEANDRO CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
WALNUT CREEK CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
BROOMFIELD CO
OAKLAND CA

OAKAND CA

OAKLAND CA

OAKLAND CA

Zip

94612
94601
92649
94601
94601
94601
94612
94601
94612
94601
94601
94601
94556
94601
94577
94601
94577
94601
94577
94601
94612
94601
94601
94601
94601
94608
94601
94601
94601
94601
94601
94601
94596
94601
94623
94608
94607
94608
80038
94601

94612

94623

94612

Zip_4

2113

4401

5107
1732
5342
5342
5342
2621
4402
4402
4402
4402
3908
5445
0440

4246

1055

CHERIE MCCAULOU

CHANDRA JOHANNESSON

MARK JOHANNES ARNIOLA
SUSAN HUGO

CMCCAULOU@WATERBOARDS.CA.GOV

ciohanne@ebmud.com


mailto:CMCCAULOU@WATERBOARDS.CA.GOV
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